
​ ​                                                         New Community Estates Family 
Property Management: 973-623-7280 

Resident Services: Anibal Alvelo- 973-623-6114 or 973-623-70448 
Security-973-643-5300 Base-9873-643-3766 

 
               Extermination: Call management office                                                                          
                                                           JUNE 2025 
JNE 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY  FRIDAY SATURDAY ANNOUNCEMENT

S 

 
JUNE Babies! 

 
 

 2 
Rent Due: 

1st – 5t 

 
 

 

3 
 

4 
       

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 

7 
  

 

Work Orders 
(973) 623-6758 

NCC Early Learning Centers 
(973) 242-3115 
973-621-0852 
973-242-7934 

NCC Extended Care  
973-624-2020 
*Physical Therapy 
*Hospice Care 
*Subacute Care 
*Nursing Home  

The Priory 
973-639-7804 
Hall Rental & JAZZ   
Parking: All Residents 
register your car with 
     NCC  Security 

      

NCC Federal Credit Union: 
(973) 621-5624   

 

Education & Youth 
Activities: 
973-242-7934  
 
NCC Career & Tech Inst.  
973-824-6484 
 
NCC Homeless Services 
973-623-8555 & 
 862-229-1400 
 
NCC Food Bank 
973-623-6114 
 
NCC FSB Counseling 
973-412-2056 
 

 

8 
 

 

9 

 
 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14

 

15 
 

 

16 
Community Food                          
Distribution 

220 Bruce St. Newark NJ 
0710410:00am – 2:00pm  

Until supplies last 
  

 

 

17 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 
 
 
 

21

 

22 

 

23           
  
         

24 

Succeeding as a Single Parent 
NJ Department of Children & 

Families 
                  www.nj.gov/dcf   

25 

     
Parenting children with disabilities 

NJ Department of Children & 
Families 

www.nj.gov/dcf 

 

26    
MR. A SAYS,             

 
  

 

27 

 

28 
 

http://www.nj.gov/dcf
http://www.nj.gov/dcf


​ ​                                                         New Community Estates Family 
Property Management: 973-623-7280 

Resident Services: Anibal Alvelo- 973-623-6114 or 973-623-70448 
Security-973-643-5300 Base-9873-643-3766 

 
               Extermination: Call management office                                                                          
                                                           JUNE 2025 

29 

 

30 

 

 

  
  

Programs for Parents 
570 Broad Street 

Newark, NJ 07102 
973-297-1114 

www.programsforparents.org 

 
 
         

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

NJ State  
Health Department 

24 Hrs. Hotline 
       1-800-222-1222 

 

 

HEALTH SCREENINGS AND APPOINTMENTS AT NCC:  REFER TO New Community Calendar  

http://www.programsforparents.org

