New Community Estates Family Property Management: 973-623-7280 Resident Services: Anibal Alvelo- 973-623-6114 or 973-623-70448 Security-973-643-5300 Base-9873-643-3766

Extermination: Call management office

JUNE 2025

JNE

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	ANNOUNCEMENT S
JUNE Babies! Happy Birthday!	2 Rent Due: 1 = - 5:	3	4	5	6	7 Weekend	Work Orders (973) 623-6758 NCC Early Learning Centers (973) 242-3115 973-621-0852 973-242-7934 NCC Extended Care 973-624-2020 *Physical Therapy *Hospice Care
8	9 Family Torrily	10 RE READY DURING CORENAVIRUS Follow CDC guiddelines if staying in a shelter www.em.com	11 Gratitude is not only the greatest of virtues, but the parent of all the others. <i>Cicero</i>	12 yes ale BRAVE yes ale STRONG yes ale AMAZING L	13 WE MADE IT IIII IT'S FRIDAY III	14 Snjoy Vjour Week send	*Subacute Care *Nursing Home The Priory 973-639-7804 Hall Rental & JAZZ Parking: All Residents register your car with NCC Security
15	16 Community Food Distribution 220 Bruce St. Newark NJ 0710410:00am – 2:00pm Until supplies last	17	18	19	20	21	NCC Federal Credit Union: (973) 621-5624 Contine Benking Education & Youth Activities: 973-242-7934 NCC Career & Tech Inst.
22 KEEP CALM PRAY	23	24 Succeeding as a Single Parent NJ Department of Children & Families www.ni.gov/def	25 Parenting children with disabilities NJ Department of Children & Families <u>www.ni.gov/dcf</u>	26 MR. A SAYS, I Q YOU	27	28	973-824-6484 NCC Homeless Services 973-623-8555 & 862-229-1400 NCC Food Bank 973-623-6114 NCC FSB Counseling 973-412-2056

New Community Estates Family Property Management: 973-623-7280 Resident Services: Anibal Alvelo- 973-623-6114 or 973-623-70448 Security-973-643-5300 Base-9873-643-3766

Extermination: Call management office

JUNE 2025



HEALTH SCREENINGS AND APPOINTMENTS AT NCC: REFER TO New Community Calendar